www.theywillsoar.org

Soaring Summer 5K

Canton Intermediate School, Canton, TX

Saturday, May 04, 2019
64F Cloudy/Wet 92%H 7mphNNW

5K Off :9:00 am
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Name
Dj lvie

Stephen Chastain

Isaac Gebert
Carson Hawkins
William Rowland

Brayden McClintock

Lucas Gebert
Connor Robinson
Brady Abbott
Tyler Cook

Cale Clayton

Major Sauceda
Jackson Smith

Colton Alsobrook

Jordan Elder
Edward Hinojosa

Chet Clayton
David Dixon

Bryan Singleman

Alan Dover
Terry Felts
Craig Williams
Brad Baker

Bill Beverly
Mark Robinson

25 Runners --- Average Time of

City
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Terrell
Canton

Wills Point

Wills Point

Terrell

Canton

Wills Point

Canton

Canton

Terrell
Lindale
Canton
Canton

Ben Wheeler

GD Place among Females
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Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

37:55 Avg. Age Grade: 42.7%
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16.92

Timing provided by:
ADeltaViewTiming.com

Pace Age Grade
6:19.6 68.4%
8:00.6 58.3%
8:30.2 57.9%
9:08.7 55.6%
13:22.9 36.8%
13:50.7 35.6%
14:01.6  36.2%
14:58.6 35.2%
14:58.6 35.2%
17:26.1 31.4%
17:36.7 34.2%
9:55.8  47.0%
13:58.4  34.3%
14:10.9 29.4%
9:00.9  46.2%
11:56.9 35.7%
9:04.9 48.7%
11:10.3  40.5%
17:48.7  26.0%
8:15.4 62.0%
8:58.8 53.3%
9:39.1 50.4%
11:34.2 41.7%
15:06.0 35.4%
16:11.1  31.3%
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Name

Erynn Moore

Hannah Sauceda

Brooklyn Dixon
Hannah Clayton
Jacie Priest
Kayla Hall

Caiti Beverly
Analia Cook

Hallie Lovvorn
Tori Robinson
Macie Clayton
Chayla Smith
Madison Dixon
Kimberly Dixon

Joana Ruiz

Jennifer Foley
Amanda Rickman

Rebecca Robinson
Lana Abbott
Brittany Priest
Melissa Smith
Cristole Beverly
Jessica Cook

Cassanda Williams
Suzie Baker

Marta Morgan

Holly Huson

Trina Yarber

Laura Lemons

Jennifer Clayton
Ashley Dixon

Brenda Nell Rosemond
Ginger Singleman

Stevey Hinojosa
Renee Riffe

Paula Beverly

36 Runners --- Average Time of
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GD Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.
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41:08 Avg. Age Grade: 41.2%
Chip Time

24:
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05.02
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13.15
46.80
34.87

48.60

23.43
40.09
20.59
07.66
54.38
37.29
45.02
11.79

27.18
02.75
38.44
39.61
24.07
22.83
43.04
14.57
38.19
18.64

13.84
59.18
13.75

Timing provided by:
ADeltaViewTiming.com

Pace Age Grade
7:46.5 61.3%
8:43.1 55.8%
14:06.2 38.0%
14:43.4 38.4%
14:45.0 36.3%
14:45.1 36.3%
17:18.6 31.7%
18:44.9 33.5%
8:43.0 58.0%
11:10.4  44.6%
11:42.5 44.8%
12:56.7 38.1%
14:05.5 35.9%
14:21.0 33.3%
9:35.7  49.6%
8:49.0 54.8%
10:11.6  47.8%
10:24.6  45.8%
11:37.7  41.9%
13:29.3 35.4%
15:19.7 32.0%
17:37.3  27.5%
18:43.9 255%
9:09.5 55.6%
9:40.3 55.6%
9:51.7 50.4%
10:11.4  48.4%
12:21.6  43.0%
13:19.1 37.9%
14:42.9  34.0%
15:12.4 32.9%
16:17.9  33.0%
17:48.2 29.2%
11:59.0 52.7%
17:41.9 30.8%
18:44.5 32.7%
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Order of Finish

5K  Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace Clock Time AgeGD
1 479 Djlvie (M38) 1 M30-39 0A 0.4 19:39.27 6:19.6 19:39.68 68.4%
2 439 Erynn Moore (F29) 1 F20-29 0A 1.6 24:09.34 7:46.5 24:10.90 61.3%
3 385 Stephen Chastain (M48) 2 M40-49 02 2.8 24:53.28 8:00.6 24:56.08 58.3%
4 414 Alan Dover (M59) 3 M50+ 1st 0.4 25:39.14 8:15.4 25:39.51 62.0%
5 428 Isaac Gebert (M11) 4 M<12 1st 0.5 26:25.25 8:30.2 26:25.73  57.9%
6 482 Hannah Sauceda (F17) 2 F12-19 02 1.0 27:05.05 8:43.1 27:06.06 55.8%
7 484 Hallie Lovvorn (F14) 3 F12-19 1st 1.1 27:05.02 8:43.0 27:06.12 58.0%
8 426 Jennifer Foley (F36) 4 F30-39 Ist 35 27:23.43 8:49.0 27:26.93 54.8%
9 421 Jordan Elder (M30) 5 M30-39 Ist 11 28:00.56 9:00.9 28:01.68 46.2%
10 425 Terry Felts (M51) 6 M50+ 2nd 114 27:54.11 8:58.8 28:05.47 53.3%
11 395 Chet Clayton (M41) 7 M40-49 Ist 98 28:13.05 9:04.9 28:22.82 48.7%
12 431 Carson Hawkins (M10) 8 M<12 2nd 7.3 28:24.62 9:08.7 28:31.88 55.6%
13 474 Cassanda Williams (F44) 5 F40-49 1st 7.0 28:27.18 9:09.5 28:34.20 55.6%
14 455 Joana Ruiz (F24) 6 F20-29 1st 8.5 29:48.60 9:35.7 29:57.08 49.6%
15 475 Craig Williams (M53) 9 M50+ 3rd 6.9 29:59.19 9:39.1 30:06.13 50.4%
16 368 Suzie Baker (F49) 7 F40-49 2nd 122 30:02.75 9:40.3 30:15.00 55.6%
17 441 Marta Morgan (F41) 8 F40-49 3rd 9.6 30:38.44 9:51.7 30:48.06 50.4%
18 483 Major Sauceda (M13) 10 M12-19 1st 1.0 30:51.06 9:55.8 30:52.07 47.0%
19 435 Holly Huson (F40) 9 F40-49 4th 8.6 31:39.61 10:11.4 31:48.17 48.4%
20 450 Amanda Rickman (F38) 10 F30-39 2nd 8.4 31:40.09 10:11.6 31:48.49 47.8%
21 452 Rebecca Robinson (F31) 11 F30-39 3rd 2.8 32:20.59 10:24.6 32:23.35 45.8%
22 481 Tori Robinson (F15) 12 F12-19 2nd 04 34:42.83 11:10.4 34:43.20 44.6%
23 411 David Dixon (M44) 11 MA40-49 2nd 3.3 34:42.44 11:10.3 34:45.70 40.5%
24 367 Brad Baker (M52) 12 M50+ 4th 123 35:56.80 11:34.2 36:09.05 41.7%
25 365 Lana Abbott (F38) 13 F30-39 4th 111 36:07.66 11:37.7 36:18.80 41.9%
26 399 Macie Clayton (F12) 14 F12-19 3rd 9.9 36:22.61 11:42.5 36:32.55 44.8%
27 432 Edward Hinojosa (M36) 13 M30-39 2nd 6.8 37:07.33 11:56.9 37:14.11 35.7%
28 433 Stevey Hinojosa (F61) 15 F50+ st 62 37:13.84 11:50.0  37:20.04 52.7%
29 477 Trina Yarber (F48) 16 F40-49 5th 2.9 38:24.07 12:21.6 38:27.00 43.0%
30 458 Chayla Smith (F16) 17 F12-19 4th  13.0 40:13.15 12:56.7 40:26.15 38.1%
31 437 Lauralemons (F43) 18 F40-49 6th 5.6 41:22.83 13:19.1 41:28.44 37.9%
32 454 William Rowland (M11) 14 M<12 3rd --- 41:34.45 13:22.9 41:34.45 36.8%
33 448 Brittany Priest (F32) 19 F30-39 5th 86 41:54.38 13:29.3 42:02.98 35.4%
34 438 Brayden McClintock (M11) 15 M<12 4th 43:00.72 135507  43:00.72 35.6%
35 429 Lucas Gebert (M10) 16 M<12 5th 1.9 43:34.86 14:01.6 43:36.74 36.2%
36 459 Jackson Smith (M12) 17 M12-19 2nd 137 43:24.75 13:58.4 43:38.47 34.3%
37 413 Madison Dixon (F14) 20 F12-19 5th 2.9 43:46.80 14:05.5 43:49.66 35.9%
38 410 Brooklyn Dixon (F11) 21 F<12 1st 2.3 43:49.09 14:06.2 43:51.42 38.0%
39 366 Colton Alsobrook (M21) 18 M20-29 1st --- 44:03.47 14:10.9 44:03.47 29.4%
40 412 Kimberly Dixon (F19) 22 F12-19 6th --- 44:34.87 14:21.0 44:34.87 33.3%
41 397 Hannah Clayton (F9) 23 F<12 2nd 8.9 45:44.51 14:43.4 45:53.46 38.4%
42 398 Jennifer Clayton (F42) 24 F40-49  Tth 113 45:43.04 14:429 455433  34.0%
43 449 Jacie Priest (F11) 25 F<12 3rd 5.8 45:49.66 14:45.0 45:55.46 36.3%
44 478 Kayla Hall (F11) 26 F<12 4th 59 45:50.00 14:45.1 45:55.94 36.3%
45 451 Connor Robinson (M9) 19 M<12 6th 0.4 46:31.67 14:58.6 46:32.09 35.2%

GD Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.
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Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
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Brady Abbott (M9) 20 M<12 7th 05 46:31.73 14:58.6 46:32.22 35.2%
Bill Beverly (M64) 21 M50+ 5th 5.1 46:54.88 15:06.0 47:00.01 35.4%
Ashley Dixon (F42) 27 F40-49 8th 129 47:14.57 15:12.4 47:27.46 32.9%
Melissa Smith (F39) 28 F30-39 6th 133 47:37.29 15:19.7 47:50.62 32.0%
Mark Robinson (M58) 22 M50+ 6th 5.0 50:16.92 16:11.1 50:21.91 31.3%
Brenda Nell Rosemond (F49) 29 F40-49 9th 118 50:38.19 16:17.9 50:49.95 33.0%
Caiti Beverly (F10) 30 F<12 5th 175 53:46.71 17:18.6 54:04.25 31.7%
Tyler Cook (M8) 23 M<12 8th 0.4 54:10.04 17:26.1 54:10.41 31.4%
Cale Clayton (M6) 24 M<12 9th 158 54:42.99 17:36.7 54:58.79 34.2%
Cristole Beverly (F37) 31 F30-39 7th 140 54:45.02 17:37.3 54:59.00 27.5%
Renee Riffe (F50) 32 F50+ 2nd --- 54:59.18 17:41.9 54:59.18 30.8%
Bryan Singleman (M47) 25 M40-49 3rd 74 55:20.44 17:48.7 55:27.87 26.0%
Ginger Singleman (F46) 33 F40-49 10th 97 55:18.64 17:48.2 55:28.31 29.2%
Analia Cook (F6) 34 F<12 6th - 58:14.99 18:44.9 58:14.99 33.5%
Jessica Cook (F31) 35 F30-39 8th 3.7 58:11.79 18:43.9 58:15.49 25.5%
Paula Beverly (F59) 36 F50+ 3rd 45 58:13.75 18:44.5 58:18.24 32.7%

Average Finish Time:  39:49 Average Age Grade: ~ 41.79%

GD Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.
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Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com



